=
LL
LLI
—
<=
<L
)
LLI
O
LLI
—l
el
O
wJ

Weekly Specials

BENEDICT CAMPUS
Recess:
Week 9 .
Mon Rat Bait $2.00
Tues Puff Doggies $2.00
Wed OOK OOK $3.00
Thurs Pizza Muffins $2.00
. Ham Cheese
= Triangles $1.00
Week
10 Pizza Subs $2.50
Mon
Tues Hgm and Cheese $2.00
Triangles
Wed OOK OOK $3.00
Thurs Rat Bait $2.00
Fri
BOSCO CAMPUS
Recess:
Week 9 .
Mon Rat Bait $2.00
Tues Puff Doggies $2.00
Wed OOK OOK $2.50
Thurs Pizza Muffin $2.00
Eri Hgm and Cheese $2.00
Triangles
Week
10 Pizza Subs $2.50
Mon
Tues ?gm and cheese $2.00
riangles
Wed OOK OOK $2.50
Thurs Rat Bait $2.00
Fri Pizza Muffins $2.00

Lunch:

Squash Dog

Dagwood Dog

Pitta Bread Pizza

Dino Nuggets
and Potato
Gems

Beef Stroganoff

Ham and
Cheese
Croissant

Hash Brown

Beef Parmy
Bake

Wedges

Lunch:

Squash Dog

Sweet and sour
pork

Pitta Bread Pizza

Mongolian lamb
and Rice

Beef Stroganoff

Ham and
Cheese
Croissant

Lamb or chicken
yiros

Beef Parmy
Bake

Curry Chicken
with rice

www.flexischools.com.au

$5.00

$2.50

$5.50

$5.00

$6.00

$5.00

$1.50
$6.00

$5.00

$5.00
$6.50
$5.50
$6.50

$6.50

$5.00

$6.50
$6.50

$6.50

+ Drink
(Fruit Box)

$7.00

$5.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

$7.00

$4.00
$8.00

$7.00

+ Drink
(Zero 375mL)

$7.00

$8.00
$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00



Weekly Specials

=
LL
LLI
—
<=
<L
U
LLI
O
LLI
—
el
O
wJ

www.flexischools.com.au




