## Weekly Specials

BENEDICT CAMPUS									
	Recess:		Lunch:		+ Drink (Fruit Box)				
Week 9 Mon	Rat Bait	\$2.00	Squash Dog	\$5.00	\$7.00				
Tues	Puff Doggies	\$2.00	Dagwood Dog	\$2.50	\$5.00				
Wed	OOK OOK	\$3.00	Pitta Bread Pizza	\$5.50	\$7.00				
Thurs	Pizza Muffins	\$2.00	Dino Nuggets and Potato Gems	\$5.00	\$7.00				
Fri	Ham Cheese Triangles	\$1.00	Beef Stroganoff	\$6.00	\$8.00				
Week 10 Mon	Pizza Subs	\$2.50	Ham and Cheese Croissant	\$5.00	\$7.00				
Tues	Ham and Cheese Triangles	\$2.00	Hash Brown	\$1.50	\$4.00				
Wed	OOK OOK	\$3.00	Beef Parmy Bake	\$6.00	\$8.00				
Thurs	Rat Bait	\$2.00	Wedges	\$5.00	\$7.00				
Fri									

BOSCO CAMPUS								
	Recess:		Lunch:		+ Drink (Zero 375mL)			
Week 9 Mon	Rat Bait	\$2.00	Squash Dog	\$5.00	\$7.00			
Tues	Puff Doggies	\$2.00	Sweet and sour pork	\$6.50	\$8.00			
Wed	оок оок	\$2.50	Pitta Bread Pizza	\$5.50	\$7.00			
Thurs	Pizza Muffin	\$2.00	Mongolian lamb and Rice	\$6.50	\$8.00			
Fri	Ham and Cheese Triangles	\$2.00	Beef Stroganoff	\$6.50	\$8.00			
Week 10 Mon	Pizza Subs	\$2.50	Ham and Cheese Croissant	\$5.00	\$8.00			
Tues	Ham and cheese Triangles	\$2.00	Lamb or chicken yiros	\$6.50	\$8.00			
Wed	OOK OOK	\$2.50	Beef Parmy Bake	\$6.50	\$8.00			
Thurs	Rat Bait	\$2.00	Curry Chicken with rice	\$6.50	\$8.00			
Fri	Pizza Muffins	\$2.00						



## COLLEGE CANTEEN

## Weekly Specials

